IRRIGATORS CLINIC
Greenwald Pub March 6, 2023

Agenda

9:00-9:15 am

9:15-9:30 am

9:30-10:00 am

10:00-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 pm

12:00-12:45 pm

12:45-1:15 pm

1:15-1:45 pm

1:45-2:00 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

3:00 pm

Registration

Welcome
Dennis Fuchs, Administrator, Stearns SWCD

Managing Nitrogen for Corn Production in Irrigated Sands
Fabian Fernandez, Professor, Department of Soil, Water, and Climate

Irrigation RCPP to Implement Innovative Irrigation Practices
Jeppe Kjaersgaard, Research Scientist, Minnesota Department of Agriculture

Break (Visit with Vendors — Networking Time)

Local Perspective on Cropland Irrigation Practices
Grant Anderson, Anderson Family Farms, Belgrade

Lessons Learned from Irrigation Management Research in Minnesota
Vasudha Sharma Ph.D., Assistant Extension Professor-Irrigation Specialist,
Department of Soil, Water and Climate

Lunch

Soil Moisture Sensors for Irrigation Systems
Modern Farm Equipment

Crop Response to Extreme Temperature and Water

Dr. Jeff Strock, Ph.D. Soil Scientist and Professor, Department of Soil, Water,
and Climate at UofM

Break

Conservation Economics on Minnesota Farms

Keith Olander- Executive Director, AgCentric: Minnesota State Agricultural

Center of Excellence

Closing Remarks



Thank You Sponsors
Platinum ($200-$300)

Bonanza Valley State Bank
Citizens Alliance Bank
Grand Irrigation, Inc
MN Ag Water Quality Certification Program
NutraDrip Irrigation Systems
Nutrien Ag Solutions
Pro-Ag Farmers Cooperative
West Central Irrigation, Inc

Gold ($100-$199)

Belgrade Co-op Association
Chippewa Valley Ethanol Company
Cold Spring Co-op
EarthScout

Event Coordinators
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