IRRIGATORS CLINIC

Greenwald Pub March 6, 2023 Agenda



9:00-9:15 am	Registration
9:15-9:30 am	Welcome Dennis Fuchs, Administrator, Stearns SWCD
9:30-10:00 am	Managing Nitrogen for Corn Production in Irrigated Sands Fabián Fernández, Professor, Department of Soil, Water, and Climate
10:00-10:30 am	Irrigation RCPP to Implement Innovative Irrigation Practices Jeppe Kjaersgaard, Research Scientist, Minnesota Department of Agriculture
10:30-11:00 am	Break (Visit with Vendors – Networking Time)
11:00-11:30 am	Local Perspective on Cropland Irrigation Practices Grant Anderson, Anderson Family Farms, Belgrade
11:30-12:00 pm	Lessons Learned from Irrigation Management Research in Minnesota Vasudha Sharma Ph.D., Assistant Extension Professor-Irrigation Specialist, Department of Soil, Water and Climate
12:00-12:45 pm	Lunch
12:45-1:15 pm	Soil Moisture Sensors for Irrigation Systems Modern Farm Equipment
1:15-1:45 pm	Crop Response to Extreme Temperature and Water Dr. Jeff Strock, Ph.D. Soil Scientist and Professor, Department of Soil, Water, and Climate at UofM
1:45-2:00 pm	Break
2:00-3:00 pm	Conservation Economics on Minnesota Farms <i>Keith Olander- Executive Director, AgCentric: Minnesota State Agricultural</i> <i>Center of Excellence</i>
3:00 pm	Closing Remarks

Thank You Sponsors

Platinum (\$200-\$300)

Bonanza Valley State Bank Citizens Alliance Bank Grand Irrigation, Inc MN Ag Water Quality Certification Program NutraDrip Irrigation Systems Nutrien Ag Solutions Pro-Ag Farmers Cooperative West Central Irrigation, Inc

<u>Gold (\$100-\$199)</u>

Belgrade Co-op Association Chippewa Valley Ethanol Company Cold Spring Co-op EarthScout

Event Coordinators







